KO TIME CROUP1 CROUP 2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS

10:00 am AvVC AVC CARCROFT VILLAGE RED

10:15 am . BvD - BvD . FIMNMIMCLEY HARRIERS

10:30 am . AvD - AvVD . SCAWTHORPE SCORPIONS BLUE
10:45 am BvC BwC

1:00 am I AvD AvDB

TM:15am CvD CvD HYDE PARK KNICHTS

DUNSCROFT WELFARE

SCAWTHORPE SCCRPIONS RED

KO TIME CARCROFT VILLACE BELUE

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:15 PM

MATHS AND ENGLISH TUTORING
FOR STUDENTS AGED 6 - 16

Maths [ Spelling
M English M Exam Preparation
M Reading M Comprehension




lssquJEL)JAl_:\{’ UNDER 8’S FIXTURES
ot PITCHES 1& 2

GROUP STAGE GROUP1TEAMS -PITCH 1
KO TIME GCROUP1 | GROUP2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS

10:00 am AvD AvD CARCROFT VILLACE RED

10:15am BvC BvC BESSACARR FC RED

10:30 am DVE DvE MALTBY MAIN

10:45 am AvC AvC FEATHERSTONE FLYERS SPITFIRES

1N:00 am BvE BvE
T GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 2

sam ke cvb SPROTBROUGH & CUSWORTH
N:30am AvEB AvB CRUSADERS RED

CARCROFT VILLACE BLUE

1:45 am CvE CvE
[ NORTON JUNIORS

12:00 pm BvD BvD

12:15 pm AvE AVE FC MIGHTY KICKS

CRASSHOPPERS SOUTH CAVE
NATIONAL CUPS
KO TIME WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH1

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

130 pm

145 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 2

2:30 pm A

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

315 pm

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS
AND TROPHIES AT 3:35PM

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World
Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the twe groups. The remaining teams
will play in the European Cup greup. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result
card to the organisers stand after the game.

UNDER 10’S FIXTURES
PITCHES 3 & 4

GROUP STAGE GROUP1TEAMS -PITCH 3
KO TIME GROUP1 | GROUP2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED

10:00 am AvD AvD TICKHILL JUNIORS RED

10:15 am BvC BvcC PINFOLD JUNIORS

TN TN aeaa mnas e LT - E/ RAL; LTV P15 A




SATURDAY
30TH JUNE

2018

GROUP STAGE
KO TIME

GROUP1

GROUP 2

10:00 am AvD

10:15am BwC

10:30 am DvE

10:45 am AvC

1:00 am BvE

Misam CvD

N:30am

AvB

1:45 am CvE

12:00 pm BvD

AVE

12:15 pm

NATIONAL CUPS
KO TIME

AvD

BvC

DvE

AvC
BVE
CvD
AvB
CvE

BvD

AVE

1:00 pm
1:15 pm
130 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
.00 pm

315 pm

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS
AND TROPHIES AT 3:45PM

UNDER 9’S FIXTURES
PITCHES 3 & 4

GROUP 1TEAMS - PITCH 3
WHEATLEY WANDERERS

BESSACARR FC YELLOW
FC MIGHTY KICKS

B
C
D NORTON JUNIORS BLUE
E ROSSINGTON.-I\AAIN -

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 4
DUNSCROFT WELFARE JFC
EDENTHORPE JUNIORS
NORTON JUN.I-OR-S Y-ELLOW

FINNINGLEY HARRIERS BLUE

m | O 0O |m

DENABY UNITED

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 3

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 4

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World
Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams
will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is respensible for bringing the match result
card to the organisers stand after the game.

Fancy a

We have Support Worker vacancies
in the Hatfield and Thorne area

We are...

Inclusive.

Trustworthy.

People with a learning disability are
at the heart of everything we do.

Challenging.
When we see things that aren't fair
we will campaign until we see real

change.

[ P




UNDER 10’S FIXTURES SUNDAY
PITCHES 3 & 4 1ST J;‘D%‘;'

GROUP STAGE GROUP1TEAMS -PITCH 3
KO TIME GROUP1 GROUP 2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED

10:00 am AvD AvD TICKHILL JUNIORS RED

10:15 am BvC BvC PINFOLD JUNIORS

10:30 am DvE DvE FC MIGHTY KICKS

10:45 am AvcC AvC MISTERTON UTD

N:00 am BvE BvE
GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH &

M:15am

STAINFORTH JUNIORS
M:30 am

1:45 am HYDE PARK KNIGHTS

12:00 pm WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE

12:15 pm DUNSCROFT WELFARE

ADWICK PARK RANGERS YELLOW
NATIONAL C

KO TIME WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 3

1:00 pm

115 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 4

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

3:15 pm

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS
AND TROPHIES AT 3:45PM

The I1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress inte the World
Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the tweo groups. The remaining teams
will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result
card to the organisers stand after the game.

SUNDAY :
UNDER 12’S FIXTURES
o PITCHES 5 & 6

GROUP STAGE GROUP1TEAMS -PITCH 5
KO TIME GROUP1 | GROUP2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED

10:00 am AvC AvC DISCOVERIES MARINERS

10:20 am BvD BvD BARNBY DUNN COLTS BLUE




KO TIME GROUP1 GROUP 2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS

10:00 am AvC AvC ARMTHORPE WOLVES
10:20 am BvD BvD BLYTH BOMBERS
10:40 am AvD AvD CARCROFT VILLAGCE RED
11:00 am BvC BvC
1:20 am AvB AvB
- . SCAWTHORPE SCORPIONS GREEN

1M:40 am CvD CvD

AFC BENTLEY

BESSACARR FC GREEN

KO TIME WARMSWORTH LIONS RED

12:20 pm
12:40 pm
1:00 pm
1:20 pm
1:40 pm

2:00 pm

R I




SUNDAY :
UNDER 12’S FIXTURES
o PITCHES 5 & 6

GROUP STAGE GROUP1TEAMS -PITCH 5
KO TIME GROUP1 | GROUP2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED

10:00 am AvC AvC DISCOVERIES MARINERS

10:20 am BvD BvD BARNBY DUNN COLTS BLUE

10:40 am AvD AvD BAWTRY FC

11:00 am BvC BvC
GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 6

ARMTHORPE ROVERS

1:20 am AvB AvB

M:40 am CvD CvD
BRANTON JFC

NATIONAL CUPS TICKHILL JFC BLUE
KO TIME WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE

12:25 pm WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH S

12:45 pm

1:05 pm

1:25 pm

1:45 pm

2:05 pm

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 6
PRESENTATION OF MEDALS

AND TROPHIES AT 2.45PM A

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World
Cup Group. The 3rd and 4th placed teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager
is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

UNDER 14’'S FIXTURES SUNDAY
PITCHES 8 & 10 1ST ’é’oﬁ‘é

GROUP STAGE GROUP 1 TEAMS -PITCH 8
KO TIME GROUP1 | GROUP2 SNAITH RED STAR

10:00 am AvD AvD EVESTRUST DYNAMOS

10:15 am BvC BvC KINGSTON HARRIERS RED




KO TIME PITCH?7 PITCH 8 WHEATLEY WANDERERS

10:00 am AvB cvD ARMTHORPE ROVERS
10:25 am AvC EVF COSTELLO STINGRAYS
10:50 am BVE ' DVF SNAITH SONICS

N:15am BvD BARTON UNITED VIPERS
M40 am ' CvF | BOTTESFORD MHM
12:05pm ' DVE

12:30 pm AvD

12:55 pm » CVvE

KOTIME A WORLDP7 | EUROPS8

1:30 pm 1ISTV2ZND | 3RD v 4TH

'
You think you're ‘supporting’ your
son. His team-mates think he's a
Ic cause his Dad mouths off
nAn fron sidelines

www.TheFA.com/respect

NPM BUILDING & MAINTENANCE LTD

At NPM we pride ourselves on providing the highest levels of service and are totally
focussed on ensuring that our clients receive 1st class service at competitive rates!




, SUNDAY
UNDER 14'S FIXTURES 1ST JULY

PITCHES 8 & 10 2018

GROUP STAGE GROUP 1TEAMS - PITCH 8

KO TIME GROUP1 | GROUP2 SNAITH RED STAR

10:00 am AvD AvD EVESTRUST DYNAMOS

10:15 am BvC BvC KINGSTON HARRIERS RED

10:30 am DVvE DvE BARNBY DUNN ROVERS
10:45 am AvC AvC SPROATLEY JUNIORS

N:00 am BvE BvE
GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 10

T:15 am cvD cvD
APPLEBY FRODINGHAM COLTS

M:30 am AvB AvEB

HALLAM RANGERS

1:45 am CvE CvE
KINGSTON HARRIERS BLUE

12:00 pm BvD BvD
SNAITH SPARTANS

12:15 pm AVE AVE

BESSACARR FC

NATIONAL C
KO TIME WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 8

1:10 pm

1:25 pm

1:40 pm

1:55 pm

2:10 pm

2:25pm EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 10

2:40 pm

2:55 pm

310 pm

3:25 pm

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS
AND TROPHIES AT 4.00PM

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World
Cup Group aleng with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams
will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result
card to the organisers stand after the game.

IS YOUR
MARKETING A




KO TIME GROUP1 CROUP 2 WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED

10:00 am AvC AvC VICTORIA DOCK
10:20 am BvD BvD SPROATLEY JUNIORS WHITE
10:40 am AvD AvD BRANTON JFC
1M:00 am BvC BvC
1:20 am AvB AvB
WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE
MN:40 am CvD CcvD
THORNE COLLIERY
SPROATLEY JUNIORS NAVY

KO TIME HYDE PARK KNIGHTS

12:25 pm
12:45 pm
1:05 pm
1:25 pm
1:45pm
2:05 pm

For all your business and personal
needs in Lincolnshire and East
Yorkshire

Business and commercial law
Dispute resolution

Emnlovment law



