UNDER 7'S FIXTURES PITCHES 1 & 2

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
10:00 am	AvC	AVC
10:15 am	BvD	BvD
10:30 am	AVD	AVD
10:45 am	BvC	BvC
11:00 am	AvB	AvB
11:15 am	CvD	CvD

NATIONAL CUPS		
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO
12:00 PM	AvC	AvC
12:15 PM	BvD	BvD
12:30 PM	AVD	AVD
12:45 PM	BvC	BvC
1:00 PM	AvB	ΑvΒ
1:15 PM	CvD	CvD

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group. The 3rd and 4th placed teams will play in the European Cup group.

The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 1:45PM

Respect



GROU	GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 1	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS	
В	CARCROFT VILLAGE RED	
С	FINNINGLEY HARRIERS	
D	SCAWTHORPE SCORPIONS BLUE	

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 2		
A	HYDE PARK KNIGHTS	
В	DUNSCROFT WELFARE	
С	SCAWTHORPE SCORPIONS RED	
D	CARCROFT VILLAGE BLUE	

WOR	LD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 1
Α	
В	
С	
D	

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 2	
Α	
В	
С	
D	



PROFESSIONAL TUTORING

MATHS AND ENGLISH TUTORING FOR STUDENTS AGED 6 - 16

- ☑ Maths ☑ Spelling
- ☑ English ☑ Exam Preparation
- ☑ Reading ☑ Comprehension



SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

UNDER 8'S FIXTURES PITCHES 1 & 2

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
10:00 am	AvD	AvD
10:15 am	BvC	BvC
10:30 am	DVE	DVE
10:45 am	AVC	AvC
11:00 am	BvE	BvE
11:15 am	CVD	CVD
11:30 am	AvB	AvB
11:45 am	CVE	CVE
12:00 pm	BvD	BvD
12:15 pm	AvE	AVE

NATIONAL CUPS		
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO
1:00 pm	AvD	AvD
1:15 pm	BvC	BvC
1:30 pm	DVE	DVE
1:45 pm	AvC	AvC
2:00 pm	BvE	BVE
2:15 pm	CVD	CVD
2:30 pm	AvB	AvB
2:45 pm	CVE	CVE
3:00 pm	BvD	BvD
3:15 pm	AvE	AvE

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 3:35PM

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 1	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS
В	CARCROFT VILLAGE RED
С	BESSACARR FC RED
D	MALTBY MAIN
Е	FEATHERSTONE FLYERS SPITFIRES

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 2	
Α	SPROTBROUGH & CUSWORTH CRUSADERS RED
В	CARCROFT VILLAGE BLUE
С	NORTON JUNIORS
D	FC MIGHTY KICKS
Е	GRASSHOPPERS SOUTH CAVE

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 1		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
Е		
M	TUY K	

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 2		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
Е		

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

UNDER 10'S FIXTURES PITCHES 3 & 4

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
10:00 am	AvD	AvD
10:15 am	BvC	BvC
10.70 am	DVE	DVE

	GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 3	
7	Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED
	В	TICKHILL JUNIORS RED
	С	PINFOLD JUNIORS
	_	EC MICHTY VICUS

UNDER 9'S FIXTURES PITCHES 3 & 4

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
10:00 am	AvD	AvD
10:15 am	BvC	BvC
10:30 am	DVE	DVE
10:45 am	AvC	AvC
11:00 am	BvE	BvE
11:15 am	CVD	CVD
11:30 am	AvB	AvB
11:45 am	CVE	CVE
12:00 pm	BvD	BvD
12:15 pm	AvE	AvE
NATIONAL CUPS		

.2.00 р			
12:15 pm	AvE	AvE	
NATIONAL C	NATIONAL CUPS		
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO	
1:00 pm	AvD	AvD	
1:15 pm	BvC	BvC	
1:30 pm	DVE	DVE	
1:45 pm	AvC	AvC	
2:00 pm	BvE	BvE	
2:15 pm	CVD	CVD	
2:30 pm	AvB	AvB	
2:45 pm	CvE	CVE	
3:00 pm	BvD	BvD	
3:15 pm	AVE	AVE	

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 3:45PM

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 3	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS
В	BESSACARR FC YELLOW
С	FC MIGHTY KICKS
D	NORTON JUNIORS BLUE
Е	ROSSINGTON MAIN

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 4	
Α	DUNSCROFT WELFARE JFC
В	EDENTHORPE JUNIORS
С	NORTON JUNIORS YELLOW
D	FINNINGLEY HARRIERS BLUE
Е	DENABY UNITED

WOR	LD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 3
Α	
В	
С	
D	
Е	
AO.	

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 4		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
Е		

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

Fancy a NEW CHALLENGE?

We have Support Worker vacancies in the Hatfield and Thorne area

We are...

People with a learning disability are When we see things that aren't fair at the heart of everything we do.

Trustworthy.

Challenging.

we will campaign until we see real change.





UNDER 10'S FIXTURES PITCHES 3 & 4

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
10:00 am	AvD	AvD
10:15 am	BvC	BvC
10:30 am	DVE	DVE
10:45 am	AvC	AvC
11:00 am	BvE	BvE
11:15 am	CVD	CVD
11:30 am	AvB	AvB
11:45 am	CVE	CVE
12:00 pm	BvD	BvD
12:15 pm	AvE	AVE

NATIONAL CUPS		
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO
1:00 pm	AvD	AvD
1:15 pm	BvC	BvC
1:30 pm	DVE	DVE
1:45 pm	AvC	AvC
2:00 pm	BvE	BVE
2:15 pm	CVD	CvD
2:30 pm	AvB	AvB
2:45 pm	CVE	CVE
3:00 pm	BvD	BvD
3:15 pm	AVE	AVE

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 3:45PM

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 3	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED
В	TICKHILL JUNIORS RED
С	PINFOLD JUNIORS
D	FC MIGHTY KICKS
Е	MISTERTON UTD
Pul	No. of the last of

GROU	GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 4		
Α	STAINFORTH JUNIORS		
В	HYDE PARK KNIGHTS		
С	WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE		
D	DUNSCROFT WELFARE		
Е	ADWICK PARK RANGERS YELLOW		

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 3		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
Е		
EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 4		

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 4		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
E		

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

UNDER 12'S FIXTURES PITCHES 5 & 6

GROUP STAGE			
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AvC	AVC	
10:20 am	BvD	BvD	

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 5		
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED	
В	DISCOVERIES MARINERS	
С	BARNBY DUNN COLTS BLUE	

UNDER 11'S FIXTURES PITCHES 5 & 6

GROUP STAGE			
KOTIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AVC	AVC	
10:20 am	BvD	BvD	
10:40 am	AVD	AVD	
11:00 am	BvC	BvC	
11:20 am	AvB	AvB	
11:40 am	CVD	CVD	

NATIONAL CUPS			
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO	
12:20 pm	AvC	AVC	
12:40 pm	BvD	BvD	
1:00 pm	AvD	AVD	
1:20 pm	BvC	BvC	
1:40 pm	AvB	AvB	
2:00 pm	CVD	CVD	

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 2.30PM

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group. The 3rd and 4th placed teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

	J	

GRO	UP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 5	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS	
В	ARMTHORPE WOLVES	
С	BLYTH BOMBERS	
D	CARCROFT VILLAGE RED	

GRO	GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 6		
Α	SCAWTHORPE SCORPIONS GREEN		
В	AFC BENTLEY		
С	BESSACARR FC GREEN		
D	WARMSWORTH LIONS RED		

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 5		
A		
В		
с		
D		

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 6		
Α		
В		
С		
D		











SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

UNDER 12'S FIXTURES PITCHES 5 & 6

GROUP STAGE			
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AvC	AvC	
10:20 am	BvD	BvD	
10:40 am	AvD	AvD	
11:00 am	BvC	BvC	
11:20 am	AvB	AvB	
11:40 am	CVD	CVD	

NATIONAL CUPS			
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO	
12:25 pm	AvC	AVC	
12:45 pm	BvD	BvD	
1:05 pm	AvD	AvD	
1:25 pm	BvC	BvC	
1:45 pm	AvB	AvB	
2:05 pm	CVD	CVD	

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 2.45PM

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 5		
WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED		
DISCOVERIES MARINERS		
BARNBY DUNN COLTS BLUE		
BAWTRY FC		
GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 6		

Α	ARMTHORPE ROVERS
В	BRANTON JFC
С	TICKHILL JFC BLUE
D	WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 5			
Α			
В			
С			
D			

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 6		
Α		
В		
С		
D		





The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group. The 3rd and 4th placed teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

UNDER 14'S FIXTURES PITCHES 8 & 10

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

GROUP STAGE			
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AvD	AvD	
10:15 am	BvC	BvC	

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 8		
Α	SNAITH RED STAR	
В	EVESTRUST DYNAMOS	
С	KINGSTON HARRIERS RED	

UNDER 13'S FIXTURES PITCHES 7 & 8

GROUP STAGE		
KO TIME	PITCH 7	PITCH 8
10:00 am	AVB	CVD
10:25 am	AVC	EvF
10:50 am	BvE	DVF
11:15 am		BVD
11:40 am	AVE	CVF
12:05 pm	AvF	DVE
12:30 pm	BvC	AVD
12:55 pm	BvF	CVE

NATIONAL CUP FINALS		
KOTIME	WORLD P7	EURO P8
1:30 pm	1ST v 2ND	3RD v 4TH

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS AND TROPHIES AT 2.00PM

TEAMS - PITCH 7 & 8		
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS	
В	ARMTHORPE ROVERS	
С	COSTELLO STINGRAYS	
D	SNAITH SONICS	
E	BARTON UNITED VIPERS	
F	BOTTESFORD MHM	

Teams will play a group stage league, followed by the national cup finals. The World Cup final will be made up of the group winners playing 2nd place and the Euro Cup final made up of the 3rd and 4th place team.

The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.





NPM BUILDING & MAINTENANCE LTD

At NPM we pride ourselves on providing the highest levels of service and are totally focussed on ensuring that our clients receive 1st class service at competitive rates!









UNDER 14'S FIXTURES PITCHES 8 & 10

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2018

GROUP STAGE			
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AvD	AvD	
10:15 am	BvC	BvC	
10:30 am	DVE	DVE	
10:45 am	AvC	AvC	
11:00 am	BvE	BvE	
11:15 am	CVD	CVD	
11:30 am	AvB	AvB	
11:45 am	CVE	CVE	
12:00 pm	BvD	BvD	
12:15 pm	AvE	AvE	

NATIONAL CUPS			
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO	
1:10 pm	AvD	AvD	
1:25 pm	BvC	BvC	
1:40 pm	DVE	DVE	
1:55 pm	AvC	AvC	
2:10 pm	BvE	BVE	
2:25 pm	CVD	CVD	
2:40 pm	AvB	AvB	
2:55 pm	CVE	CVE	
3:10 pm	BvD	BvD	
3:25 pm	AvE	AVE	

PRESENTATION	OF MEDALS
AND TROPHIES	AT 4.00PM

GROUP 1 TEAMS - PITCH 8		
Α	SNAITH RED STAR	
В	EVESTRUST DYNAMOS	
С	KINGSTON HARRIERS RED	
D	BARNBY DUNN ROVERS	
Е	SPROATLEY JUNIORS	

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 10		
Α	APPLEBY FRODINGHAM COLTS	
В	HALLAM RANGERS	
С	KINGSTON HARRIERS BLUE	
D	SNAITH SPARTANS	
E	BESSACARR FC	

WOR	LD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 8
Α	
В	
С	
D	
Е	

EUROPEAN CUP TEAMS - PITCH 10		
Α		
В		
С		
D		
Е		

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group along with the highest points scoring team over the two groups. The remaining teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.

IS YOUR
MARKETING A

UNDER 16'S FIXTURES PITCHES 9 & 10

GROUP STAGE			
KO TIME	GROUP 1	GROUP 2	
10:00 am	AVC	AVC	
10:20 am	BVD	BVD	
10:40 am	AVD	AVD	
11:00 am	BvC	BVC	
11:20 am	AvB	AvB	
11:40 am	CVD	CVD	

NATIONAL CUPS		
KO TIME	WORLD	EURO
12:25 pm	AVC	AVC
12:45 pm	BVD	BVD
1:05 pm	AVD	AVD
1:25 pm	BVC	BVC
1:45 pm	AvB	AVB
2:05 pm	CVD	CVD

PRESENTATION OF MEDALS

The 1st and 2nd placed teams from each of the group stage leagues will progress into the World Cup Group. The 3rd and 4th placed teams will play in the European Cup group. The home manager is responsible for bringing the match result card to the organisers stand after the game.





GRO	GROUP I TEAMS - PITCH 9	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS RED	
В	VICTORIA DOCK	
С	SPROATLEY JUNIORS WHITE	
D	BRANTON JFC	

GROUP 2 TEAMS - PITCH 10	
Α	WHEATLEY WANDERERS BLUE
В	THORNE COLLIERY
С	SPROATLEY JUNIORS NAVY
D	HYDE PARK KNIGHTS

WORLD CUP TEAMS - PITCH 9		
Α		
В		
С		
D		

	EUROPEA	N COP TEAMS - PITCH TO	
	Α		
ı	В		
ı	С		
I	D		





For all your business and personal needs in Lincolnshire and East Yorkshire

- Business and commercial law
- Dispute resolution
- Employment law